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ELG

Haum Concession Trailer
Utility Trailer

Utility Trailer

Utility Trailer

Utility Trailer

Bluebird

Motorcoach

Model

International
NUWY- 2 wheel
PJTR 4-wheel
Wells

47 Pass

Bus

Chevrolet-Express Cutaway 29 Pass

Bluebird
International
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
Bluebird
GMC
International
Chevy
Chevy
Ford
GMC
Chevy
Chevrolet
GMC
Dodge
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford

All American, 42 Pas
ICRP School Bus, 41 Pass
45 Pass

83 Pass

83 Pass

77 Pass

69 Pass-handicap bus
83 Pass

All American, 90 Pass
84 Pass

84 Pass

84 Pass

65 pass Bookmobile
All American, 86 pass
88 Pass

65 pass

77 Pass

77 Pass

77 Pass

77 Pass

77 Pass

77 Pass

65 pass

65 Pass

77 Pass

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

Bus

2T

Wrecker-Tow
K1500 Silverado
Truck 3/4 T Red
F150

Pickup

K1500 Silverado
12T

1500 Pickup

127

S-101/2 TON

1/2 T 4x4

1T

F350 PU

Year VIN

1997
2004
1993
1998
2001
2004
2005
2010
2005
2010
2012
2012
2012
2016
2016
2010
1998
2011
2011
2011
1989
2006
2006
2004
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2003
2003
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
1995
1963
2008
1993
2005
1984
2008
1991
1997
2000
1995
2001
1998
2000

16HGB2227VU006291
4RACS14284N028806
415KD0818PH796636
4P5CF1622W1016090
1WC200E114044509
1BAGRB2A54W100226

Vehicle Type

Buses 21 - 60

2M93JMPA55W062750 Buses 21 - 60

1GB6G3AG1A1130050
1BABNBKA95F227679
4DRBUAAP1AB167578
1BABNBXA7CF286106
1BABNBXA4CF285429
1BABNBXAOCF285430
1BAKGCBH2GF322150
1BAKGCBH4GF322148
1BABNBXASAF269420
1BABMC7A6WF080059
1BABNBXA9BF280483
1BABNBXAOBF280484
1BABNBXA2BF280485
1BAAGCSH5KF030674
1BABNBKA96F236495
1BABNBKAO6F236496
1BABGBXA54F217460
1BAKGCBH2GF315263
1BAKGCBH4GF315264
1BAKGCBH6GF315265
1BAKGCBH8GF315266
1BAKGCBHXGF315267
1BAKGCBH1GF315268
1BABNBXA93F210628
1BABNBXAO03F210629
1BAKGCBH6GF322149
1BAKGCBH5HF331409
1BAKGCBH1HF331410
1BAKGCBHXHF331406
1BAKGCBH1HF331407
1BAKGCBH3HF331408
1BAKGCBH3HF331411
1GDJ7H1P75)519128
SB272816E317423
1GCEK14XX82118447
2GCFK24K3PZ203837
1FTRX14W45FB40466
1GTGK24M3E1535207
1GCEK14X182143060
1GCDK14Z5MZ7126415
1GTEC14W7VZ547917
1B7HF16Z0Y5576877
1GCCS194858190945
1GCEK19T61E299694
1GCHK39J7WF055707
1FTWX33S0YEC82711

Buses 21 - 60
Buses 21 - 60
Buses 21 - 60
Buses 21 - 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
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Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Buses Over 60
Heavy Trucks
Heavy Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Light Trucks
Medium Trucks
Medium Trucks

ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
47 ACV
49 ACV
29 RC
42 ACV
41 RC
45 RC
83 RC
83 RC
77 RC
69 RC
83 RC
90 ACV
84 RC
84 RC
84 RC
ACV
86 ACV
88 ACV
65 ACV
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
65 ACV
65 ACV
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
77 RC
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
Liability Only
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV

Passenger Capacity Valuation Method Total Value Location

20,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
5,232.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
0.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
2,093.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,139.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
19,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
29,000.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
21,300.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
150,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
178,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
131,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
131,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
100,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
123,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
18,800.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
10,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
41,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
41,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
19,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
16,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
16,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
97,200.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
15,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
22,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
750.00
12,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
0.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
22,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
8,800.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
6,550.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
5,400.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,850.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
8,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
7,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
6,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
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Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford
Dodge
Ford
Chevy
Chevrolet
Dodge
Chevrolet
Mercury
GMC
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Ford

Ford
GMC
GMC
Ford

Jeep
Ford

1T Cab & Chassis
3/4 T Suburban
F350 Pickup - Sander w Plow
Ram 3500 - Dually w Plow
1T 4 DR Dual
Suburban

Van

Durango
Suburban
Mountaineer
Safari

Tahoe

Lumina Van
Cavalier

Blazer
Expedition
Explorer
Suburban

Jimmy 4x4
Expedition
Liberty

Explorer

1995
1996
2012
2012
1993
2007
1988
2000
2000
1999
2000
2005
1991
1995
1994
2002
1998
1995
1998
2000
2011
1994

1GBJC34NOSE147366
3GCGK26R6TG144484
1FT8X3B64CEB25219
3C63DRGLICG165672
2FTJW35M2PCA25792
3GNFK163X7G219928
2GCCG15Z5)4116045
1B4HS28N7YF216698
3GNFL16T0YG213931
4M2ZU54E8XUJ14369
1GKEL19W9YB514606
1GNEK13795J206362
2G1WL54T4M1106635
1G1JC12475M107276
1GDNT13W9R0145590
1FMPU16L32LA28947

Medium Trucks
Medium Trucks
Medium Trucks
Medium Trucks
Medium Trucks
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers

1FMZU34E5WUB53280 Private Passengers

1GKGK26N2SJ735734

Private Passengers

1GKDT13W4W2542086 Private Passengers

1FMPU18L6YLA72639
1JPN2GK3BW585914
1FMDU34X2RUB88410

Private Passengers
Private Passengers
Private Passengers

ACV
ACV
RC

RC

ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
ACV
RC

ACV

6,050.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,025.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
8,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
21,325.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
5,375.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,025.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
6,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,675.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,250.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
13,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
2,520.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
2,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
2,650.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,925.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
3,650.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
4,825.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
35,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
2,525.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration



