Vehicles

Filter Member is equal to Browning School District #9

Manshaul	Number News	Make	Model	Voca VIN	Vehiele Tone	Passanger Consider Valuation Blathed	Total Value Legation
32148	Number Name		iviodei	Year VIN 1997 16HGB2227VU006291	Vehicle Type	Passenger Capacity Valuation Method ACV	
	Browning School District #9		tota on attaced				20,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	International	2004 4RACS14284N028806		ACV	5,232.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	NUWY- 2 wheel	1993 415KD0818PH796636		ACV	0.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		PJTR 4-wheel	1998 4P5CF1622W1016090		ACV	2,093.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	Wells	2001 1WC200E114044509		ACV	3,139.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		47 Pass	2004 1BAGRB2A54W100226		47 ACV	19,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2005 2M93JMPA55W062750		49 ACV	29,000.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9	•	29 Pass	2010 1GB6G3AG1A1130050		29 RC	50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		All American, 42 Pas	2005 1BABNBKA95F227679		42 ACV 41 RC	21,300.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		ICRP School Bus, 41 Pass	2010 4DRBUAAP1AB167578			150,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		45 Pass	2012 1BABNBXA7CF286106		45 RC	178,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		83 Pass	2012 1BABNBXA4CF285429		83 RC	131,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		83 Pass	2012 1BABNBXA0CF285430		83 RC	131,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH2GF322150		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		69 Pass-handicap bus	2016 1BAKGCBH4GF322148		69 RC	100,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		83 Pass	2010 1BABNBXA9AF269420		83 RC	123,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		All American, 90 Pass	1998 1BABMC7A6WF080059		90 ACV	18,800.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		84 Pass	2011 1BABNBXA9BF280483		84 RC	126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		84 Pass	2011 1BABNBXA0BF280484		84 RC	126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		84 Pass	2011 1BABNBXA2BF280485		84 RC	126,378.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		65 pass Bookmobile	1989 1BAAGCSH5KF030674		ACV	10,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		All American, 86 pass	2006 1BABNBKA96F236495		86 ACV	41,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		88 Pass	2006 1BABNBKA06F236496		88 ACV	41,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		65 pass	2004 1BABGBXA54F217460		65 ACV	19,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH2GF315263		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH4GF315264		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH6GF315265		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH8GF315266		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBHXGF315267		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH1GF315268		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		65 pass	2003 1BABNBXA93F210628		65 ACV	16,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		65 Pass	2003 1BABNBXA03F210629		65 ACV	16,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		77 Pass	2016 1BAKGCBH6GF322149		77 RC	95,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBH5HF331409		77 RC	97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBH1HF331410		77 RC	97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBHXHF331406		77 RC	97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBH1HF331407		77 RC	97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBH3HF331408		77 RC	97,216.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		Bus	2017 1BAKGCBH3HF331411		77 RC	97,200.00 32148-11-02 - Transportation
32148	Browning School District #9		2T	1995 1GDJ7H1P7SJ519128	Heavy Trucks	ACV	15,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		Wrecker-Tow	1963 SB272816E317423	Heavy Trucks	ACV	3,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	K1500 Silverado	2008 1GCEK14XX8Z118447	Light Trucks	ACV	22,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	Truck 3/4 T Red	1993 2GCFK24K3PZ203837	Light Trucks	ACV	750.00
32148	Browning School District #9		F150		· ·	ACV	12,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		Pickup	1984 1GTGK24M3E1535207	Ü	Liability Only	0.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	K1500 Silverado		Light Trucks	ACV	22,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		1/2 T	1991 1GCDK14Z5MZ126415	-	ACV	8,800.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		1500 Pickup	1997 1GTEC14W7VZ547917	Ü	ACV	6,550.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	•	1/2 T		Ü	ACV	5,400.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		S-10 1/2 TON	1995 1GCCS1948S8190945	Light Trucks	ACV	4,850.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		1/2 T 4x4	2001 1GCEK19T61E299694	Light Trucks	ACV	8,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9		1T	1998 1GCHK39J7WF055707		ACV	7,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9	Ford	F350 PU	2000 1FTWX33S0YEC82711	Medium Trucks	ACV	6,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration

32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	1T Cab & Chassis	1995 1GBJC34N0SE147366 Medium Trucks	ACV	6,050.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	3/4 T Suburban	1996 3GCGK26R6TG144484 Medium Trucks	ACV	4,025.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	F350 Pickup - Sander w Plow	2012 1FT8X3B64CEB25219 Medium Trucks	RC	50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Dodge	Ram 3500 - Dually w Plow	2012 3C63DRGL9CG165672 Medium Trucks	RC	50,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	1T 4 DR Dual	1993 2FTJW35M2PCA25792 Medium Trucks	ACV	8,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevy	Suburban	2007 3GNFK163X7G219928 Private Passengers	ACV	21,325.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Van	1988 2GCCG15Z5J4116045 Private Passengers	ACV	5,375.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Dodge	Durango	2000 1B4HS28N7YF216698 Private Passengers	ACV	4,025.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Suburban	2000 3GNFL16T0YG213931 Private Passengers	ACV	6,275.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Mercury	Mountaineer	1999 4M2ZU54E8XUJ14369 Private Passengers	ACV	3,675.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 GMC	Safari	2000 1GKEL19W9YB514606 Private Passengers	ACV	4,250.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Tahoe	2005 1GNEK13Z95J206362 Private Passengers	ACV	13,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Lumina Van	1991 2G1WL54T4M1106635 Private Passengers	ACV	2,520.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Cavalier	1995 1G1JC1247SM107276 Private Passengers	ACV	2,500.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Chevrolet	Blazer	1994 1GDNT13W9R0145590 Private Passengers	ACV	2,650.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	Expedition	2002 1FMPU16L32LA28947 Private Passengers	ACV	4,600.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	Explorer	1998 1FMZU34E5WUB53280 Private Passengers	ACV	3,475.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 GMC	Suburban	1995 1GKGK26N2SJ735734 Private Passengers	ACV	3,925.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 GMC	Jimmy 4x4	1998 1GKDT13W4W2542086 Private Passengers	ACV	3,650.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	Expedition	2000 1FMPU18L6YLA72639 Private Passengers	ACV	4,825.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Jeep	Liberty	2011 1JPN2GK3BW585914 Private Passengers	RC	35,000.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration
32148	Browning School District #9 Ford	Explorer	1994 1FMDU34X2RUB88410 Private Passengers	ACV	2,525.00 32148-01 - Browning School District #9 Administration